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XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -4a Etapa

F4 JUNIOR

1a PROVA - F4 )R
Race (16 Laps) started at 13:01:21

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km

04/05/2024 12:00 .

I
H N

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
1 13:11:13.200 5 54.664 +0.565 13:05:49.7¢
(25) MIGUEL DA SILVA 12 54.265 +0.286 13:12:07.465 6 54.712 +0.613 13:06:44.4¢
1 44.328 -9.400 13:02:05.879 13 54.080 +0.101 13:13:01.545 7 54.688 +0.589 13:07:39.1¢
2 55.757 +2.029 13:03:01.636 14 54.317 +0.338 13:13:55.862 8 54.477 +0.378 13:08:33.67
3 55.626 +1.898 13:03:57.262 15 54.130 +0.151 13:14:49.992 9 54.181 +0.082 13:09:27.81
4 54.860 +1.132 13:04:52.122 16 54.916 +0.937 13:15:44.908 10 54.219 +0.120 13:10:22.07
5 54.328 +0.600 13:05:46.450 1 54.316 +0.217 13:11:16.34
6 54.560 +0.832 13:06:41.010 (77) ENRICO MARTINHO 12 54.168 +0.069 13:12:10.5°
7 54.134 +0.406 13:07:35.144 1 46.355 -7.580 13:02:08.122 13 54.286 +0.187 13:13:04.8(
8 54.023 +0.295 13:08:29.167 2 55.453 +1.518 13:03:03.575 14 13:13:58.9(
9 53.960 +0.232 13:09:23.127 3 55.767 +1.832 13:03:59.342 15 54.168 +0.069 13:14:53.07
10 53.803 +0.075 13:10:16.930 4 55.044 +1.109 13:04:54.386 16 54.146 +0.047 13:15:47.21
11 53.832 +0.104 13:11:10.762 5 54.779 +0.844 13:05:49.165
12 53.840 +0.112 13:12:04.602 6 54.830 +0.895 13:06:43.995 (212) DIOGO CRUZ
13 53.803 +0.075 13:12:58.405 7 54.428 +0.493 13:07:38.423 1 45.971 -8.225 13:02:08.4¢
14 53.800 +0.072 13:13:52.205 8 54.329 +0.394 13:08:32.752 2 56.150 +1.954 13:03:04.5¢
15 13:14:45.933 9 54.206 +0.271 13:09:26.958 3 55.095 +0.899 13:03:59.67
16 54.008 +0.280 13:15:39.941 10 54.086 +0.151 13:10:21.044 4 56.514 +2.318 13:04:56.1¢
11 13:11:14.979 5 55.067 +0.871 13:05:51.25
(99) DUDU PAGLIARO 12 54.539 +0.604 13:12:09.518 6 54.465 +0.269 13:06:45.7:
1 44.086 -9.719 13:02:05.582 13 54.198 +0.263 13:13:03.716 7 54.516 +0.320 13:07:40.2-
2 55.416 +1.611 13:03:00.998 14 54.158 +0.223 13:13:57.874 8 54.852 +0.656 13:08:35.0¢
3 56.019 +2.214 13:03:57.017 15 54.158 +0.223 13:14:52.032 9 54.344 +0.148 13:09:29.4¢
4 54.889 +1.084 13:04:51.906 16 54.043 +0.108 13:15:46.075 10 54.237 +0.041 13:10:23.67
5 54.467 +0.662 13:05:46.373 (M  54.196 | 13:11:17.8¢
6 54.860 +1.055 13:06:41.233 (19) ENZO BRANDAO 12 54.249 +0.053 13:12:12.11
7 54.110 +0.305 13:07:35.343 1 46.083 -8.098 13:02:09.107 13 54.292 +0.096 13:13:06.4(
8 53.947 +0.142 13:08:29.290 2 56.070 +1.889 13:03:05.177 14 54.796 +0.600 13:14:01.2(
9 54.021 +0.216 13:09:23.311 3 55.485 +1.304 13:04:00.662 15 55.245 +1.049 13:14:56.4F
(M 53805 | 13:10:17.116 4 55.877 +1.696 13:04:56.539 16 54.374 +0.178 13:15:50.82
11 53.861 +0.056 13:11:10.977 5 54.326 +0.145 13:05:50.865
12 53.928 +0.123 13:12:04.905 6 54.587 +0.406 13:06:45.452 (12) RAFAEL MACHADO
13 54.032 +0.227 13:12:58.937 7 54.446 +0.265 13:07:39.898 1 46.442 -8.050 13:02:09.04
14 53.909 +0.104 13:13:52.846 8 54.898 +0.717 13:08:34.796 2 56.019 +1.527 13:03:05.0¢
15 54.076 +0.271 13:14:46.922 9 54.396 +0.215 13:09:29.192 3 55.314 +0.822 13:04:00.37
16 54.247 +0.442 13:15:41.169 10 54.212 +0.031 13:10:23.404 4 55.663 +1.171 13:04:56.0¢
g 13:11:17.585 5 54.694 +0.202 13:05:50.7
(45) PAULO WILLEMANN 12 54.239 +0.058 13:12:11.824 6 54.838 +0.346 13:06:45.57
1 44.041 -9.962 13:02:05.669 13 54.430 +0.249 13:13:06.254 [ 54492 | 13:07:40.0€
2 55.554 +1.551 13:03:01.223 14 55.214 +1.033 13:14:01.468 8 55.563 +1.071 13:08:35.62
3 55.729 +1.726 13:03:56.952 15 54.770 +0.589 13:14:56.238 9 54.854 +0.362 13:09:30.4¢
4 55.423 +1.420 13:04:52.375 16 54.250 +0.069 13:15:50.488 10 56.250 +1.758 13:10:26.7-
5 54.297 +0.294 13:05:46.672 1 55.146 +0.654 13:11:21.87
6 55.035 +1.032 13:06:41.707 (89) RICK GOTTEMS 12 55.375 +0.883 13:12:17.2¢
7 54.156 +0.153 13:07:35.863 1 44.289 -9.810 13:02:06.171 13 55.157 +0.665 13:13:12.4°
8 54.902 +0.899 13:08:30.765 2 55.807 +1.708 13:03:01.978 14 55.321 +0.829 13:14:07.7¢
9 54.240 +0.237 13:09:25.005 3 56.038 +1.939 13:03:58.016 15 54.759 +0.267 13:15:02.4¢
10 54.018 +0.015 13:10:19.023 4 54.552 +0.453 13:04:52.568 16 54.837 +0.345 13:15:57.32
1 54.101 +0.098 13:11:13.124 5 54.415 +0.316 13:05:46.983
12 54.158 +0.155 13:12:07.282 6 54.500 +0.401 13:06:41.483 (112) JOAO TITO
13 54.169 +0.166 13:13:01.451 7 54.154 +0.055 13:07:35.637 1 45.866 -8.950 13:02:08.3:
14 54.653 +0.650 13:13:56.104 8 56.070 +1.971 13:08:31.707 2 56.483 +1.667 13:03:04.8(
(Fll  54.003 | 13:14:50.107 9 54.383 +0.284 13:09:26.090 3 55.488 +0.672 13:04:00.2¢
16 54.172 +0.169 13:15:44.279 10 54.236 +0.137 13:10:20.326 4 57.571 +2.755 13:04:57.8¢
1 54.533 +0.434 13:11:14.859 5 55.338 +0.522 13:05:53.2(
(81) LEONARDO RAMIRES 12 54.853 +0.754 13:12:09.712 6 54.865 +0.049 13:06:48.0€
1 45.464 -8.515 13:02:07.191 13 54.449 +0.350 13:13:04.161 7 54.960 +0.144 13:07:43.0:
2 55.475 +1.496 13:03:02.666 14 13:13:58.260 8 54.828 +0.012 13:08:37.8¢
3 55.554 +1.575 13:03:58.220 15 54.251 +0.152 13:14:52.511 9 55.049 +0.233 13:09:32.9(
4 54.988 +1.009 13:04:53.208 16 54.173 +0.074 13:15:46.684 10 54.857 +0.041 13:10:27.7¢
5 54.452 +0.473 13:05:47.660 1" 55.188 +0.372 13:11:22.95
6 54.450 +0.471 13:06:42.110 (555) RENATO PIONTI 12 13:12:17.7€
7 54.185 +0.206 13:07:36.295 1 45.470 -8.629 13:02:07.518 13 54.926 +0.110 13:13:12.6¢
8 54.684 +0.705 13:08:30.979 2 55.553 +1.454 13:03:03.071 14 55.207 +0.391 13:14:07.8¢
9 54.162 +0.183 13:09:25.141 3 56.176 +2.077 13:03:59.247 15 54.833 +0.017 13:15:02.7¢
10 54.080 +0.101 13:10:19.221 4 55.845 +1.746 13:04:55.092 16 55.029 +0.213 13:15:57.7¢
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RACING | EVENTS

IXVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -4a Etapa

| F4 JUNIOR ) Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
1a PROVA - F4 JR 04/05/2024 12:00 .
Race (16 Laps) started at 13:01:21

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
1" 55.270 +0.507 13:11:32.625
(23) JOAO GUEDES 12 55.300 +0.537 13:12:27.925
1 47.107 -7.331 13:02:09.839 13 55.324 +0.561 13:13:23.249
2 56.247 +1.809 13:03:06.086 14 55.068 +0.305 13:14:18.317
3 56.021 +1.583 13:04:02.107 15 55.479 +0.716 13:15:13.796
4 55.395 +0.957 13:04:57.502 16 55.116 +0.353 13:16:08.912
5 54.892 +0.454 13:05:52.394
6 54.773 +0.335 13:06:47.167 (105) LUIZ QUEIROZ
7 54.655 +0.217 13:07:41.822 1 44.866 -9.740 13:02:06.778
8 54.828 +0.390 13:08:36.650 2 55.261 +0.655 13:03:02.039
9 54.597 +0.159 13:09:31.247 3 57.113 +2.507 13:03:59.152
10 55.382 +0.944 13:10:26.629 4 54.652 +0.046 13:04:53.804
11 54.660 +0.222 13:11:21.289 5 55.131 +0.525 13:05:48.935
12 55.081 +0.643 13:12:16.370 6 54.987 +0.381 13:06:43.922
13 55.039 +0.601 13:13:11.409 7 13:07:38.528
14 55.230 +0.792 13:14:06.639 8 55.512 +0.906 13:08:34.040
15 13:15:01.077
16 55.571 +1.133 13:15:56.648 (3) NAIM SALEH
1 45.265 -9.117 13:02:07.445
(305) MARCELLA ASSUMPCAO 2 55.536 +1.154 13:03:02.981
1 46.831 7574 13:02:09.730 3 55.964 +1.582 13:03:58.945
2 56.092 +1.687 13:03:05.822 4 54.746 +0.364 13:04:53.691
3 55.766 +1.361 13:04:01.588 5 55.133 +0.751 13:05:48.824
4 55.460 +1.055 13:04:57.048 6 55.447 +1.065 13:06:44.271
5 54.570 +0.165 13:05:51.618 [ 54382 | 13:07:38.653
6 54.443 +0.038 13:06:46.061 5
7 m 13:07:40.466 (11) JOAO FRANCISCO
8 55.239 +0.834 13:08:35.705 1 47.586 -7.199 13:02:09.658
9 54.849 +0.444 13:09:30.554 2 56.773 +1.988 13:03:06.431
10 56.758 +2.353 13:10:27.312 3 55.862 +1.077 13:04:02.293
1 54.665 +0.260 13:11:21.977 4 56.034 +1.249 13:04:58.327
12 54.962 +0.557 13:12:16.939 5 55.157 +0.372 13:05:53.484
13 54.585 +0.180 13:13:11.524 6 13:06:48.269
14 54.906 +0.501 13:14:06.430 7 55.063 +0.278 13:07:43.332
15 54.455 +0.050 13:15:00.885
16 55.809 +1.404 13:15:56.694
(36) LUCAS GUIMARAES
1 46.026 -8.464 13:02:08.200
2 56.699 +2.209 13:03:04.899
3 57.125 +2.635 13:04:02.024
4 56.496 +2.006 13:04:58.520
5 55.133 +0.643 13:05:53.653
6 54.736 +0.246 13:06:48.389
7 55.076 +0.586 13:07:43.465
8 54.601 +0.111 13:08:38.066
9 54.951 +0.461 13:09:33.017
10 54.918 +0.428 13:10:27.935
1 13:11:22.425
12 54.931 +0.441 13:12:17.356
13 54.836 +0.346 13:13:12.192
14 56.438 +1.948 13:14:08.630
15 54.693 +0.203 13:15:03.323
16 54.530 +0.040 13:15:57.853
(4) YAGO MARTINS
1 46.520 -8.243 13:02:08.812
2 56.714 +1.951 13:03:05.526
3 55.259 +0.496 13:04:00.785
4 58.085 +3.322 13:04:58.870
5 54.944 +0.181 13:05:53.814
6 13:06:48.577
7 55.122 +0.359 13:07:43.699
8 1:03.368 +8.605 13:08:47.067
9 55.201 +0.438 13:09:42.268
10 55.087 +0.324 13:10:37.355
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